“ Texas 1115 Waiver

W Frstorming Mesithcave Now

Host: Margie Roche
Sign In Sheets

RHP9 PDSA Raise The Floor Webinar #3
August 5, 2015 -1:30 pm —2:30 p.m.

Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended
Andriot Don PHHS donald.andriot@phhs.org —\
Baez Nancy PHHS nancy.baez@phhs.org
Balogh Allison Unviersity Health Systems - San Antonio |allison.balogh@uhs-sa.com f\
Barresi Amy City of Corpus Christi AmyB2@cctexas.com
Bilse Brittani Brittani Bilse Consulting bb@brittanibilse.com
Brown Geli Healing Hands Ministry gelibrown@hhmtx.org _\
Cantu Yolanda City of San Antonio yolanda.cantu@sanantonio.gov
Davis Carmen Baylor carmenm@baylorhealth.edu \
Franks Niken PHHS niken.franks@phhs.org e
Fuller Sobha PHHS sobha.fuller@phhs.org \
Garcia David PHHS david.garcia@phhs.org —\
Garry Teresa PHHS TERESA.GARRY@phhs.org \
Grahm Sherry Metrocare sherry.graham@metrocareservices.org
Hill Ashley University of Texas Medica Branch ashill@utmb.edu —\
Hill Charles PHHS charles.hill@phhs.org .\
Hines Teresa City of San Antonio teresa.hines@sanantonio.gov —\ \
Hoffmann Paul Baylor College Dentistry - TAMU hoffmann@bcd.tamhsc.edu \
Johnson Milton PHHS milton.johnson@phhs.org
Johnson Tamara HCA - Green Oaks tamara.johnson2@hcahealthcare.com
Judd Jamie Texas Health Resource jamiejudd @texashealth.org
King Maurice PHHS maurice.king@phhs.org

Alvave 2

R,ﬁ“ ,M.% ~.2

PHH <

\N




RHP9 PDSA Raise The Floor Webinar #3

Qﬂ??\or?.( o

Meenaz

T - Qendy

: T
weenazchaeanyae € 3

AWsutP/n»c P\~

Are (

Univees i teg R Sysleas

QcPNom

Aleaundve

QM:D

Ciixu.—k.\\?om Im_ hdwfh
ﬂib B ﬁg.r.\f

JV August 5, 2015 —1:30 pm — 2:30 p.m.
Qmﬂ—»ﬁ%ﬁ Host: Margie Roche
Sign In Sheets
Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended—

Mainetti Francesco PHHS francesco.mainetti@phhs.org \

Mintner Christina PHHS christina.mintner@phhs.org \

Mitchell Herron PHHS herron.mitchell@phhs.org -

Morris Enrique JPS Health System emorris@ipsrecovery.com

Oney Meredith JPS Health System Money@jpshealth.org =

Persaud Donna PHHS donna.persaud@phhs.org —\

Peterson Bj Gulf Bend Center bj9342@gulfbend.org -\

Pickens Sue PHHS SUE.PICKENS@phhs.org

Randolph Charlene Dallas County HHS charlene.randolph@dallascounty.org ~\

Reyes Erika Denton County HHS erika.reyes@dentoncounty.com

Roche Margaret PHHS margaret.roche@phhs.org p\

Wall Christopher JPS Health System cwall@jpshealth.org t\

Walsh Karyssa Tarrant County MHMR Karyssa.Walsh@mhmrtc.org n\
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